
Internationales

Großkaliberschiessen

Ringe max. 600 16. Mai 2015

Plz Nr.: Name Vorname PP 1 ZG 2 SSLG 1 Gesamt

1 97 Simml jun. Hans 287 95 109 542

2 415 Kreindl Gottfried 284 75 100 502,75

3 804 Erber Hermann 272 60 111 485,75

4 56 Minarik Leopold 260 77 101 482,5

5 94 Sederl Martin 278 35 116 466,75

6 116 Winkler Rudolf 264 55 105 464

7 705 Fischer Karl 262 52 94 444,5

8 253 Kral Andreas 284 110 421,5

9 316 Tomek Manfred 264 38 75 405,25

10 363 Arnhof Christoph 274 103 402,75

11 216 Wieland Robert 263 104 393

12 96 Simml Hans 265 100 390

13 5 Walser-Unger Reinhard 262 88 372

14 186 Klawatsch Josef 266 70 353,5

15 805 Pils Matthias 239 86 346,5

16 756 Kiss Jürgen 235 80 335

17 733 Lehrer Wolfgang 218 90 330,5

18 277 Geppert Walter 232 60 307

19 806 Pils Christoph 186 94 303,5

20 41 Kittel Hermann 155 62 55 301,25

21 761 Rachel Bernhard 281 281

22 646 Clementi Thomas 277 277

23 808 Gintzel Marcus 277 277

24 298 Kowarzik Christoph 268 268

25 378 Houdek Andrea 263 263

26 111 Wagner Heinz 241 241

27 299 Kowarzik Ludwig 224 224

28 72 Pokorny Rudolf 194 22 221,5

29 30 Hofreiter Franz 212 212

30 269 Deckardt Werner 208 208

31 398 Zaloha Sepp 203 203

32 188 Lindenberg Alfred 195 195

33 803 Hafenscher Harald 31 99 162,5

34 243 Hartmann Georg 160 160

35 654 Pötscher Franz 47 75 152,5

36 203 Foissner Michael 95 118,75

37 74 Probst Heinz Peter 82 102,5

38 366 Sil Kurt 82 102,5

39 782 Ranner Werner 73 91,25

40 807 Duchon Hannes 69 86,25

Kombination Einzel



Plz Nr.: Name Vorname 6 5 4 3 2 Gesamt ZG3

1 116 Winkler Rudolf 13 6 1 112

2 74 Probst Heinz Peter 8 11 1 107

3 113 Wawra Helmut 7 9 4 103

4 711 Dumas Rene 8 7 3 2 101

5 710 Schasse Bernd 5 12 2 1 101

6 242 Hasenöhrl Karl 7 8 3 2 100

7 805 Pils Matthias 7 2 9 2 94

8 620 Kreuzwieser Alfred 5 6 7 1 1 93

9 390 Etzelstorfer Alfred 2 10 5 3 91

10 446 Stögerer Anna 1 7 8 4 85

11 782 Ranner Werner 2 4 10 2 2 82

12 646 Clementi Thomas 2 4 6 6 1 76

13 445 Stögerer Friedrich 1 3 10 3 3 76

14 802 Karwaki Otto 3 8 4 4 67

15 112 Wagner Elisabeth 4 6 6 2 66

16 111 Wagner Heinz 3 5 7 1 58

17 803 Hafenscher Harald 1 2 16

Plz Nr.: Name Vorname 6 5 4 3 2 Gesamt ZG2

1 97 Simml jun. Hans 4 10 3 3 95

2 203 Foissner Michael 4 8 7 1 95

3 74 Probst Heinz Peter 1 8 5 4 2 82

4 56 Minarik Leopold 5 4 3 3 3 77

5 415 Kreindl Gottfried 2 6 4 3 4 75

6 782 Ranner Werner 3 2 7 3 4 73

7 41 Kittel Hermann 2 8 4 4 62

8 804 Erber Hermann 1 5 2 3 6 60

9 116 Winkler Rudolf 3 2 3 5 55

10 705 Fischer Karl 1 5 1 3 4 52

11 654 Pötscher Franz 2 3 2 2 3 47

12 316 Tomek Manfred 1 3 5 3 38

13 94 Sederl Martin 2 2 3 4 35

14 803 Hafenscher Harald 2 4 1 1 31

15 72 Pokorny Rudolf 3 2 2 22

ZG 3

ZG 2



Plz Nr.: Name Vorname 6 5 4 3 2 Gesamt

1 94 Sederl Martin 17 2 1 116

2 804 Erber Hermann 12 7 1 111

3 253 Kral Andreas 11 8 1 110

4 97 Simml jun. Hans 10 9 1 109

5 116 Winkler Rudolf 9 8 2 1 105

6 216 Wieland Ruobert 8 8 4 104

7 363 Arnhof Christoph 6 11 3 103

8 56 Minarik Leopold 6 10 3 1 101

9 415 Kreindl Gottfried 6 12 1 100

10 96 Simml Hans 6 9 4 1 100

11 803 Hafenscher Harald 4 11 5 99

12 705 Fischer Karl 4 7 8 1 94

13 806 Pils Christoph 1 12 7 94

14 733 Lehrer Wolfgang 5 6 4 4 1 90

15 5 Walser-Unger Reinhard 3 4 11 2 88

16 805 Pils Matthias 3 7 6 3 86

17 366 Sil Kurt 2 6 10 82

18 756 Kiss Jürgen 3 2 9 4 2 80

19 316 Tomek Manfred 1 5 5 6 3 75

20 654 Pötscher Franz 1 4 7 5 3 75

21 186 Klawatsch Josef 3 7 7 3 70

22 807 Duchon Hannes 2 2 4 7 5 69

23 277 Geppert Walter 1 4 3 4 5 60

24 41 Kittel Hermann 1 1 3 8 4 55

SSLG 1



Plz Nr.: Name Vorname 6 5 4 3 2 Gesamt

1 782 Ranner Werner 8 6 4 1 1 99

2 711 Dumas Rene 6 4 3 6 1 88

3 445 Stögerer Friedrich 2 6 7 3 1 81

4 363 Arnhof Christoph 3 1 10 4 1 77

5 56 Minarik Leopold 3 2 6 5 2 71

6 277 Geppert Walter 3 3 6 1 4 68

7 710 Schasse Bernd 1 3 6 7 1 68

8 390 Etzelstorfer Alfred 1 4 5 5 2 65

9 415 Kreindl Gottfried 3 2 6 3 1 63

10 13 Damböck Josef 1 3 3 10 63

11 620 Kreuzwieser Alfred 4 4 6 3 60

12 654 Pötscher Franz 3 3 2 4 3 59

13 72 Pokorny Rudolf 2 1 4 5 2 52

14 803 Hafenscher Harald 2 1 3 3 7 52

15 77 Roth Rainer 3 1 2 4 4 51

16 398 Zaloha Sepp 1 3 3 3 2 46

17 733 Lehrer Wolfgang 2 1 3 19

18 806 Pils Christoph 1 1 2 2 19

19 366 Sil Kurt 1 1 1 1 14

SSG CUP



Plz Nr.: Name Vorname X 10 9 8 7 6 5 Gesamt PP1

1 97 Simml jun. Hans 7 10 13 287

2 253 Kral Andreas 10 9 7 3 1 284

3 415 Kreindl Gottfried 7 9 12 2 284

4 761 Rachel Bernhard 4 11 12 2 1 281

5 94 Sederl Martin 3 10 14 1 2 278

6 808 Gintzel Marcus 2 13 9 4 2 277

7 646 Clementi Thomas 1 9 17 3 277

8 363 Arnhof Christoph 3 10 10 5 2 274

9 804 Erber Hermann 7 4 12 5 2 272

10 298 Kowarzik Christoph 1 8 13 6 1 1 268

11 186 Klawatsch Josef 2 7 13 5 1 2 266

12 96 Simml Hans 2 5 16 3 3 1 265

13 116 Winkler Rudolf 5 7 8 3 6 1 264

14 316 Tomek Manfred 7 14 5 4 264

15 216 Wieland Robert 4 8 10 4 3 263

16 378 Houdek Andrea 7 11 10 2 263

17 5 Walser-Unger Reinhard 1 10 11 4 3 262

18 705 Fischer Karl 4 14 12 262

19 56 Minarik Leopold 3 6 9 7 3 2 260

20 111 Wagner Heinz 2 2 12 3 9 1 241

21 805 Pils Matthias 1 14 6 7 1 239

22 756 Kiss Jürgen 2 14 3 5 5 235

23 277 Geppert Walter 3 9 7 5 5 232

24 299 Kowarzik Ludwig 2 11 5 6 3 1 224

25 733 Lehrer Wolfgang 9 12 5 1 218

26 30 Hofreiter Franz 1 1 7 8 5 5 212

27 269 Deckardt Werner 1 2 6 8 6 3 208

28 398 Zaloha Sepp 1 1 9 6 6 2 203

29 188 Lindenberg Alfred 1 8 2 6 3 3 195

30 72 Pokorny Rudolf 2 4 8 8 3 194

31 806 Pils Christoph 12 4 4 3 186

32 243 Hartmann Georg 3 6 7 6 160

33 41 Kittel Hermann 3 4 7 3 2 155

PP 1


